/—\ 7:00 AM

7:00 -10:00 AM

e e
\ 10:00 - 5:00 PM
OktoherFast

PRESENTED BY:

7:00 AM - Noon

AT DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY 700 - 715 AM

7:30 AM

Porsche of Orlando

1:00 PM
1:00 - 7:00 PM
1:00 - 7:00 PM
1:00 - 6:00 PM
2:00 - 7:00 PM
3:00 - 7:00 PM
3:00 - 4:30 PM
4:45 - 6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

6:00 AM

7:00 - 5:00 PM
7:00 - 8:00 AM
7:00 - Noon
7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:55 AM

9:20 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM
10:45 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 - 1:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:50 PM

3:35 PM

4:20 PM

4:40 PM

5:10 PM

8:30 AM
8:50 AM
9:10 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM - 3:30 PM
Track Opens 10:00 AM
Volunteers, DE, and Crew Registration 10:00 AM
Move In/Set Up 10:20 AM
DE Tech Inspection 10:40 AM
Race Registration at Registration Bldg 11:00 AM
Race Tech by Blue Garages 11/56 11:10 - 11:30 AM
Track Walk/Trolley Tour 11:30 - 12:30 PM
Chalk Talk (Classroom Session) 11:30 -12:30 PM
Mandatory Orientation Meeting 12:30 PM
Garages Close 115 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
Track Opens
Registration at Registration Bldg 4:00 PM
DE Tech Inspection 445 PM
Club Race Tech by Blue Garages 11/56 >:30 P
Corner Workers Meeting w/Steward 5:30 PM
DE Drivers Meeting 7:00 PM
Mandatory Racers Meeting - Blue/Red Groups
Purple DE Group
Black (CS) Team Managers Meeting 7:00 AM
Blue Group Practice #1 7:00 - 7:15 AM
Red Group Practice #1 7:30 AM
Black (CS) Group Practice #1 7:40 - 7:55 AM
Purple DE Group 7:55 AM
Blue Group Practice #2 8:00 AM
Red Group Practice #2 8:30 AM
Purple DE Group 8:50 AM
Lunch 9:10 AM
Blue Group Practice #3 9:30 AM
Red Group Practice #3 10:00 AM
Black (CS) Group Practice #2 11:40 - 12:40 PM
Mandatory Racer Meeting - Blue/Red Groups 12:40 PM
Blue Practice Starts/Fun Race 2:10 PM
Red Practice Starts/Fun Race 3:50 PM
Black (CS) Group Practice #3 4:00 PM
Purple DE Group 5:00 PM
Track Cold 6:00 PM

Track opens

Registration at Registration Bldg
Registration at Race Tech Garage
DE Tech Inspection

Race Tech by Blue Garages 11/56
Corner Worker Meeting w/Steward
DE Drivers Meeting

Purple DE Group

Blue Warm up

Red Warm up

Black (CS) Warm up

Purple DE Group

Autocross

Black (CS) Drivers Meeting

Blue Sprint Race Qualifying

Red Sprint Race Qualifying

Black (CS) Qualifying

Purple DE Group

Mandatory Drivers Meeting - Blue/Red Groups
Lunch

Enduro Pit Stall Sign Up

Blue Sprint Race #1

Red Sprint Race #1

Black (CS) Sprint Race #1

Purple DE Group

Blue Sprint Race #2

Red Sprint Race #2

Black (CS) Sprint Race #2

Track Cold

Social/Awards (tentative)

Garages Close

Track Opens

Corner Worker Meeting w/Steward
DE Drivers Meeting

Mandatory Enduro Drivers Meeting - Pink/Yellow
Enduro Crew Meeting

Purple DE Group

Pink Enduro Warm up

Yellow Enduro Warm up

Black (CS) Enduro Warm up
Purple DE Group

Pink Enduro Race

Lunch

Yellow Enduro Race

Black (CS) Enduro Race

Purple DE Group

Awards

Track Cold

Track Closed



