SCHEDULE OF EVENTS



DDESENTED BY-

AT DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY

Porsche of Orlando

THURSDAY

1:00 PM	Track Opens
1:00 - 7:00 PM	Volunteers, DE, and Crew Registration
1:00 - 7:00 PM	Move In/Set Up
1:00 - 6:00 PM	DE Tech Inspection
2:00 - 7:00 PM	Race Registration at Registration Bldg
3:00 - 7:00 PM	Race Tech by Blue Garages 11/56
3:00 - 4:30 PM	Track Walk/Trolley Tour
4:45 - 6:00 PM	Chalk Talk (Classroom Session)
6:00 PM	Mandatory Orientation Meeting
7:30 PM	Garages Close

FRIDAY

CRIDA	
6:00 AM	Track Opens
7:00 - 5:00 PM	Registration at Registration Bldg
7:00 - 8:00 AM	DE Tech Inspection
7:00 - Noon	Club Race Tech by Blue Garages 11/56
7:00 AM	Corner Workers Meeting w/Steward
7:15 AM	DE Drivers Meeting
7:30 AM	Mandatory Racers Meeting - Blue/Red Groups
8:00 AM	Purple DE Group
8:30 AM	Black (CS) Team Managers Meeting
8:30 AM	Blue Group Practice #1
8:55 AM	Red Group Practice #1
9:20 AM	Black (CS) Group Practice #1
9:45 AM	Purple DE Group
10:15 AM	Blue Group Practice #2
10:45 AM	Red Group Practice #2
11:15 AM	Purple DE Group
11:45 - 1:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Blue Group Practice #3
1:30 PM	Red Group Practice #3
2:00 PM	Black (CS) Group Practice #2
2:15 PM	Mandatory Racer Meeting - Blue/Red Groups
2:50 PM	Blue Practice Starts/Fun Race
3:35 PM	Red Practice Starts/Fun Race
4:20 PM	Black (CS) Group Practice #3
4:40 PM	Purple DE Group
5:10 PM	Track Cold

SATURDAY

	/ _ \
7:00 AM	Track opens
7:00 - 10:00 AM	Registration at Registration Bldg
10:00 - 5:00 PM	Registration at Race Tech Garage
7:00 - 8:00 AM	DE Tech Inspection
7:00 AM - Noon	Race Tech by Blue Garages 11/56
7:00 - 7:15 AM	Corner Worker Meeting w/Steward
7:30 AM	DE Drivers Meeting
8:00 AM	Purple DE Group
8:30 AM	Blue Warm up
8:50 AM	Red Warm up
9:10 AM	Black (CS) Warm up
9:30 AM	Purple DE Group
9:30 AM - 3:30 PM	Autocross
10:00 AM	Black (CS) Drivers Meeting
10:00 AM	Blue Sprint Race Qualifying
10:20 AM	Red Sprint Race Qualifying
10:40 AM	Black (CS) Qualifying
11:00 AM	Purple DE Group
11:10 - 11:30 AM	Mandatory Drivers Meeting - Blue/Red Groups
11:30 - 12:30 PM	Lunch
11:30 - 12:30 PM	Enduro Pit Stall Sign Up
12:30 PM	Blue Sprint Race #1
1:15 PM	Red Sprint Race #1
2:00 PM	Black (CS) Sprint Race #1
2:45 PM	Purple DE Group
3:15 PM	Blue Sprint Race #2
4:00 PM	Red Sprint Race #2
4:45 PM	Black (CS) Sprint Race #2
5:30 PM	Track Cold
5:30 PM	Social/Awards (tentative)
7:00 PM	Garages Close

SUNDAY

	_ \	
7:00 AM		Track Opens
7:00 - 7:15 AM		Corner Worker Meeting w/Steward
7:30 AM		DE Drivers Meeting
7:40 - 7:55 AM		Mandatory Enduro Drivers Meeting - Pink/Yellow
7:55 AM		Enduro Crew Meeting
8:00 AM		Purple DE Group
8:30 AM		Pink Enduro Warm up
8:50 AM		Yellow Enduro Warm up
9:10 AM		Black (CS) Enduro Warm up
9:30 AM		Purple DE Group
10:00 AM		Pink Enduro Race
11:40 - 12:40 PM		Lunch
12:40 PM		Yellow Enduro Race
2:10 PM		Black (CS) Enduro Race
3:50 PM		Purple DE Group
4:00 PM		Awards
5:00 PM		Track Cold
6:00 PM		Track Closed